Dane aktualne na dzien: 10-03-2026 18:47

Link do produktu: https://eros.abrakadabra.shop.pl/s8-4-in-1-dessert-lube-125ml-pineapple-p-52502.html

Opis produktu

S8 4-in-1 Dessert Lube 125ml

Pineapple

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

41,71 zt

Dostepny

3 dni
ERO-30-97433-125-519
30-97433-125-519

8713221823236

The 4-in-1 Dessert Lube by S8 is the perfect choice for sensual, naughty foreplay. The high-quality formula is made of body-
safe ingredients. This means it is also kissable and edible! The S8 4-in-1 Dessert Lube can be enjoyed in multiple ways: as a
lubricant, massage oil, a tasty treat, or a warming oil. The formula has heating properties, meaning that when applied to the

erogenous zones, it gently warms you up with hot arousal! Happy playtime!
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